
Calibration
Tramo de Calibración
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Distance 4,270

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO

0,000

Puerto Portals

0,00

1 0,000 4,270

2 0,140 4,130

3 0,100 4,030

4 0,210 3,820
Ma-1

5 0,450 3,370

0,240

0,900

INFORMATION MILLES

Park Fermé

DISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023
Parc Ferme

Calibration

0,28

0,09

0,56

0,15

0,140

0,450
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Distance 4,270

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
INFORMATION MILLESDISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023
Parc Ferme

Calibration

Ma-1

6 0,540 2,830
Salida 13

7 2,150 0,680
Ma-1015

8 0,460 0,220
Ma-1015

9 0,220 0,000

4,050

Start Calibration

2,52

2,654,270

2,23

0,89

3,590

1,440
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Start Calibration
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Distance 6,150

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
Ma-1015

1 0,000 6,150
Ma-1015

2 0,230 5,920
Ma-1015

3 1,000 4,920
Ma-1015

4 1,010 3,910
Ma-1015

5 0,980 2,930

2,00

0,76

3,220

0,000

1,39

0,140,230

MILLES

0,00

INFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023

Calibration

1,230

2,240

Start Calibration
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Distance 6,150

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO

0,000

MILLES

0,00

INFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023

Calibration

Ma-1015

6 0,980 1,950
Ma-1015

7 1,190 0,760
Ma-1015

8 0,760 0,000

2,61

3,826,150

4,200

Finish Calibration

3,355,390
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